
 

PAIR OF EGG BENEDICT    145
sous-vide eggs, house-baked english
mu�n, smoked salmon, canadian bacon,
wasabi hollandaise and yuzu hollandaise

CONTAINS PORK *prices are subject to tax & service charges

*served with our homemade fermented chili sauce

ELEVATE YOUR PLATE WITH EXTRA :

PORK / BEEF BACON

CHICKEN SAUSAGE  

HASH BROWN / BREAD  

SMOKED SALMON           

SHAKSHUKA EGGS    135
sunny side up eggs, tomato & pepper stew,
pickled roasted capsicum, dukkha spices

HUEVOS RANCHEROS      145

guacamole, slow-cooked black beans

smoky salsa rancheros, mexican chorizo,
sunny side up egg, cryspy corn tortilla

THE BREAKFAST BURRITO     145
mexican chorizo, scrambled eggs,
avocado salsa, flour tortilla, bacon,
cheddar, mozzarella, emmental

EGG MCMUFFIN
WITH CHICKEN        135
house-baked english mu�n,
chicken patty, sunny side up, fresh tomato
mayo, crispy bacon (pork or beef)

EGGY BURGER         130
brioche bun, scrambled eggs, bacon,
wasabi mayo, cheddar slice, hash browns

AVOCADO TOAST          130
guacamole, pickled shallot, cherry
tomato, coriander, feta goat cheese,
toasted sourdough, sous-vide eggs, salad

BIG BREAKFAST         160 
buttifarras sausage, black bean stew, bacon,
sourdough, sauteed mushroom, hashbrown

*choice of eggs:

*choice of milk:

scrambled, sunny side up, 2 sous-vide or omelet

skimmed milk, fresh milk,
soy milk

BALINESE PORK BOWL 
urutan, sunny side up, pork crackling,
sambal matah, urab, corn, kyuri,
cherry tomato, white rice

SAVORY

Breakfast
7AM-11.30AM

+extra protein ? chicken patty 40K 

   180 

TEA

DARMA TEA

HOT / ICED LEMON TEA

ICED LYCHEE TEA45

45

45

55

45

55

HOT | ICED TEA

HOT GINGER HONEY TEA

HOT CINNAMON LEMON TEA

FRESH JUICES
WATERMELON

COCONUT

PINEAPPLE

ORANGE

COFFEE

BREAKFAST PACKAGE

SINGLE ESPRESSO 

1 SAVORY MENU + 1 COFFEE / TEA + 1 FRESH JUICE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

25

35

30

35

30

35

40MACCHIATO

PICCOLO 

AMERICANO

LONG BLACK

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFE LATTE 

40

Chamomile, Telaga Oolong,
Jasmine, Cinnamon Black,
English Breakfast,Green Tea,
Lemongrass Green

45

45

45

65

200

+extra protein ? smoked salmon 40K 

BACON FRENCH TOAST          110
crème anglaise, brioche bread,
glossy walnut, cinnamon, bacon, gula malaka

+40K

+40K

+40K

+30K



 

 

*prices are subject to tax & service chargesCONTAINS PORK

Breakfast
7AM-5PM

SANDWICHES
*all sandwiches come with fries.

BBQ PORK SANDWICH      140

MEATBALL BAGUETTE      145

FISH BURGER        145

KILO’S SMASH BURGER      150

BEEF SANDWICH       165

bbq pork, scrambled eggs, daikon, baguette

beef meatballs, tomato, basil, parmesan, baguette

fried battered fish, tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato

beef patty, cheddar, huevo frito, fries,
house mustard mix, pickles, tomato, lettuce

slow cooked beef, wasabi, shiitake, fries, sourdough

+extra flavour? blue cheese 40K

KILO’S DOUBLE PATTY CHEESEBURGER  170
double smashed patty, cheddar, panini bun,
sautéed onions

SWEET
 KILO ACAI BOWL           100

STRAWBERRY PANCAKE          100

semi-frozen acai puree, fresh strawberry,
pineapple, banana, granola

house-made batter, basil custard,
maple syrup

*choice of grain: fragrant white rice,
  brown rice, quinoa or kale
*all bowls served with grilled baby corn
  roasted carrots, wafu tomatoes 

BULGOGI CHICKEN
WITH WASABI MAYO      180

CURRY TOFU & VEGGIES     150

PORK BELLY
WITH CHIMICHURRI      180

MISO HONEY SALMON      190

SMOKED AHI TUNA DONBURI    180

RICE BOWLS


