



\*served with our homemade fermented chili sauce

## PAIR OF EGG BENEDICT 😭 145

sous-vide eggs, house-baked english muffin, smoked salmon, canadian bacon, wasabi hollandaise and yuzu hollandaise

#### SHAKSHUKA EGGS 135

sunny side up eggs, tomato & pepper stew, pickled roasted capsicum, dukkha spices

#### HUEVOS RANCHEROS 😭 145

smoky salsa rancheros, mexican chorizo, sunny side up egg, cryspy corn tortilla guacamole, slow-cooked black beans

#### THE BREAKFAST BURRITO 😭 145

mexican chorizo, scrambled eggs, avocado salsa, flour tortilla, bacon, cheddar, mozzarella, emmental

### EGG MCMUFFIN

WITH CHICKEN 🐨

house-baked english muffin, chicken patty, sunny side up, fresh tomato mayo, crispy bacon (pork or beef)

135

110

+extra protein? chicken patty 40K

#### BACON FRENCH TOAST 🐭

crème anglaise, brioche bread, glossy walnut, cinnamon, bacon, gula malaka

#### EGGY BURGER 😭

130

130

brioche bun, scrambled eggs, bacon, wasabi mayo, cheddar slice, hash browns

#### AVOCADO TOAST

guacamole, pickled shallot, cherry tomato, coriander, feta goat cheese, toasted sourdough, sous-vide eggs, salad +extra protein? smoked salmon 40K

#### BIG BREAKFAST 😭 160

buttifarras sausage, black bean stew, bacon, sourdough, sauteed mushroom, hashbrown \*choice of eggs: scrambled, sunny side up, 2 sous-vide or omelet

#### BALINESE PORK BOWL 😭 180

urutan, sunny side up, pork crackling, sambal matah, urab, corn, kyuri, cherry tomato, white rice

#### **ELEVATE YOUR PLATE WITH EXTRA:**

PORK / BEEF BACON	+40K
CHICKEN SAUSAGE	+40K
SMOKED SALMON	+40K
HASH BROWN / BREAD	+30K

# Breakfast 7AM-11.30AM

# BREAKFAST PACKAGE

1 SAVORY MENU + 1 COFFEE / TEA + 1 FRESH JUICE 200

## **COFFEE**

SINGLE ESPRESSO	25	LONG BLACK	35
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	35	CAPPUCCINO	40
MACCHIATO	30	CAFFE LATTE	40
PICCOLO	30	*choice of milk:	
AMERICANO	35	skimmed milk, fresh milk soy milk	,

## TEA

TOF	ICED TEA	45	ICED LYCHEE TEA	55
тон	GINGER HONEY TEA	45	DARMA TEA	45
тон	CINNAMON LEMON TEA	45	Chamomile, Telaga Oolo Jasmine, Cinnamon Blac	•
ТОН	/ ICED LEMON TEA	55	English Breakfast, Green Lemongrass Green	Tea

# FRESH JUICES

WATERMELON	45
COCONUT	45
PINEAPPLE	45
ORANGE	65







# **SANDWICHES**

\*all sandwiches come with fries.

<b>FISH BURGER</b> fried battered fish, tartar sauce, lettuce, tomato	145
KILO'S SMASH BURGER beef patty, cheddar, huevo frito, fries, house mustard mix, pickles, tomato, lettuce	150
KILO'S DOUBLE PATTY CHEESEBURGER double smashed patty, cheddar, panini bun, sautéed onions +extra flavour? blue cheese 40K	170
MEATBALL BAGUETTE beef meatballs, tomato, basil, parmesan, baguette	145
BBQ PORK SANDWICH 😭 bbq pork, scrambled eggs, daikon, baguette	140
BEEF SANDWICH slow cooked beef, wasabi, shiitake, fries, sourdough	165



# RICE BOWLS

\*choice of grain: fragrant white rice, brown rice, quinoa or kale \*all bowls served with grilled baby corn roasted carrots, wafu tomatoes

CURRY TOFU & VEGGIES	150
BULGOGI CHICKEN WITH WASABI MAYO	180
PORK BELLY WITH CHIMICHURRI	180
SMOKED AHI TUNA DONBURI	180
MISO HONEY SALMON	190

# **SWEET**

KILO ACAI BOWL	100
semi-frozen acai puree, fresh strawberry, pineapple, banana, granola	
STRAWBERRY PANCAKE	100
STRAWBERRY PANCAKE house-made batter, basil custard,	100



